YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES

Date

Sun, Feb 23, 20
Sun, Mar 01, 20
Sun, Mar 15, 20
Sat, Mar 21, 20
Sun, Apr 05, 20

spring 2020 / RINX-WEEKEND - CANADIAN EAST (D)

Dec. 14, 2025

Visitor

S
E ICE HOLES H HARD SHAFTS
E ICE HOLES E TORONTO HUSKIES
u ICE HOLES u OSHAWA NORTH STARS

JETS u ICE HOLES

Time
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



